
Date Day PG-I PG-II PG-III I

09-03-2026 Monday Maths-O Eng-W Drawing/Conv.  Hindi

10-03-2026 Tuesday Maths-W Eng-O Eng-W ------------------

11-03-2026 Wednesday Hindi-O Maths-O Eng-O Maths

12-03-2026 Thursday Hindi-W Maths-W Hindi-O ------------------

13-03-2026 Friday Eng-O Drawing/Conv. Hindi-W Computer

14-03-2026 Saturday Eng-W Hindi-O Maths-W English

16-03-2026 Monday Drawing/Conv. Hindi-W Maths-O Evs

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII

07-03-2026 Saturday Computer Computer Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Maths

09-03-2026 Monday Maths Science English Science Social Science Hindi

11-03-2026 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Social Studies Maths Science Computer

13-03-2026 Friday English English Maths Social Science English Science

14-03-2026 Saturday ------------------ ------------------ Computer Computer Computer Sanskrit

16-03-2026 Monday Science Social Studies Hindi English Maths English

18-03-2026 Wednesday Social Studies Maths Science Hindi Hindi Social Science

Computer

SHRI MAHAPRABHU PUBLIC SCHOOL
YEARLY/SEMESTER-2 EXAMINATION DATE SHEET (SESSION : 2025-26)

------------------

English

------------------

Maths

Hindi

II

Evs



DATE DAY IX XI-A3 XI-A4

09-02-2026 Monday --------------------------
ENGLISH 

(ROLL NO. 1 TO 23)

PHYSICS

(ROLL NO. 24 TO 

46)

CHEMISTRY 

(ROLL NO. 47 TO 

69)

PHYSICS

(ROLL NO. 1 TO 

22)

CHEMISTRY

(ROLL NO. 23 TO 

44)

Biology

(ROLL NO. 45 TO 

65)

English Economics

10-02-2026 Tuesday --------------------------
PHYSICS

(ROLL NO. 1 TO 23)

CHEMISTRY

(ROLL NO. 24 TO 

46)

ENGLISH

(ROLL NO. 47 TO 

69

CHEMISTRY

(ROLL NO. 1 TO 

22)

Biology

(ROLL NO. 23 TO 

44)

PHYSICS

(ROLL NO. 45 TO 

65)

Business Studies Political Science

11-02-2026 Wednesday

I.T. (A1), 

H.C. (A5), 

Element of Business (A4)

CHEMISTRY

(ROLL NO. 1 TO 23)

ENGLISH

(ROLL NO. 24 TO 

46)

PHYSICS

(ROLL NO. 47 TO 

69

Biology

(ROLL NO. 1 TO 

22)

PHYSICS

(ROLL NO. 23 TO 

44)

CHEMISTRY

(ROLL NO. 45 TO 

65)

Economics English

12-02-2026 Thursday I.T. (A2) Optional Optional

13-02-2026 Friday A.I. (A3) Accountancy HistoryMaths

Optional

English

SEMESTER-2 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET (SESSION : 2025-26)

XI-A1 XI-A2

Optional

SHRI MAHAPRABHU PUBLIC SCHOOL
YEARLY/SEMESTER-2 WRITTEN EXAMINATION DATE SHEET (SESSION : 2025-26)

XIDate

16-02-2026

IX

English Core

Maths

Science

Hindi-'A'

English (Language and Literature)

IT/ AI/ Elem of Business/ Health care

Social Science

Optional

Physics/Accountancy/ History

Chemistry/ B.St./Political Science

--------------

Maths/Biology/Economics

25-02-2026

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Day

20-02-2026

23-02-2026

Monday

Friday

Monday

18-02-2026

21-02-2026


